                More than
4 307 195
components listed
STB12NM50 series datasheets. Manufacturer: SGS-Thomson Microelectronics.
   	STB12NM50-1	N-CHANNEL 500V 0.3OHM 12A TO-220/TO-220FP/I2PAK MDMESH POWER MOSFET	Datasheet*)
	STP12NM50	N-CHANNEL 500V 0.3OHM 12A TO-220/TO-220FP/I2PAK MDMESH POWER MOSFET	Datasheet*)
	STP12NM50FP	N-CHANNEL 500V 0.3OHM 12A TO-220/TO-220FP/I2PAK MDMESH POWER MOSFET	Datasheet*)
	STB12NM50FD	N-CHANNEL 500V 0.32 OHM 12A TO-220/TO-220FP/D2PAK/I2PAK/TO-247 FDMESH POWER MOSFET	Datasheet*)
	STB12NM50FD-1	N-CHANNEL 500V 0.32 OHM 12A TO-220/TO-220FP/D2PAK/I2PAK/TO-247 FDMESH POWER MOSFET	Datasheet*)
	STP12NM50FD	N-CHANNEL 500V 0.32 OHM 12A TO-220/TO-220FP/D2PAK/I2PAK/TO-247 FDMESH POWER MOSFET	Datasheet*)
	STP12NM50FDFP	N-CHANNEL 500V 0.32 OHM 12A TO-220/TO-220FP/D2PAK/I2PAK/TO-247 FDMESH POWER MOSFET	Datasheet*)
	STW14NM50FD	N-CHANNEL 500V 0.32 OHM 12A TO-220/TO-220FP/D2PAK/I2PAK/TO-247 FDMESH POWER MOSFET	Datasheet*)
	STB12NM50FDT4	N-CHANNEL500V-0.32ohm-12ATO-220/FP/D2PAK/I2PAK/TO-247 FDmesh?? Power MOSFET with FAST DIODE	Datasheet*)
	STB12NM50	N-CHANNEL500V-0.32ohm-12ATO-220/FP/D2PAK/I2PAK/TO-247 FDmesh?? Power MOSFET with FAST DIODE	Datasheet*)
	STB12NM50T4	N-CHANNEL 500V - 0.3W - 12A TO-220/TO-220FP/I PAK MDmesh]Power MOSFET	Datasheet*)
Click here to download  Datasheet*)
*) Datasheets downloading from ChipDocs is only for our members (paid service). REGISTER NOW for your membership.
       Win Win Circuit LTD.
       PCB, PCBA, LCD Module